Pos.

®

10.

11.
12.

13.

15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

29.

32.

33.

35.
36.

N o g s~ wDnh e

Team trophy classification

Offener Hessen Cup 2022 / DTU Final 9 Hessen

All days- Overall - Jugend D/Jugend

Team

TKD Swisttal

Wydad Budo-Fitness Frankfurt E. V.
SPORTING Taekwondo
Turngemeinde Schwalbach 1887 E.V.
Taekyon-Dojang Frankfurt

TKD Elite Berlin E.V.

1. Gelnh&#228;User Taekwondo Club
1968 E.V.

T.S. Wuppertal E.V.
KKC Black Dragon E.V. Hildburghausen

Kampfsportzentrum Universum
Meiningen E.V.

LSG Taekwondo Team

SG DJK 1909 E.V. Andernach- Manu's
Taekwondo

Taekwondo &#214;Zer

Wolf Taekwondo E.V.

Nader's Gym E.V.

Veberter Sg

Taekwondo Club Rauenberg E.V.
KORU Taekwondo E.V.

SAARLAND

TKD Kerpen

TSV Korbach

SC Steinberg 1953 E.V. Dietzenbach
Budo-Schule Wiesbaden
Landeskader Sachsen

TKD Center Iserlohn E.V

Regionales Taekwondo Leistungszentum
Vfl Berghausen Abt. TKD

Taifun E.V

Taekwondo Club Grevenmacher
TEAM TUSA

Frielinger Taekwondo Club Kumgang
Garbsen E.V.

'TTM' Taekwondo Trainingszentrum
Mittelbaden

Taekwondo Verein Bergstrasse
Bensheim E.V.

Taekwondo Schl&#252;Chtern E.V.
Siam Taekwondo Luxembourg

Taekwondo Verein Creti T&#252;Bingen
E.V.
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Pos.

37.
38.

42.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,

52.

Team trophy classification

Offener Hessen Cup 2022 / DTU Final 9 Hessen

All days- Overall - Jugend D/Jugend

Team

Taekwondo Club Ingelheim E.V.

ASV Dachau

Budokwan Bad Homburg E.V.

TV Salmuenster 1903 E.V.

TC Ubstadt-Weiher E.V.

Sportschule Park E.V. Abt. Taekwondo
TSG Eschweiler E.V.

Turn Und Sportverein 1860 Ansbach E.V.
Abt. Taekwo

Die Kampfkunstschule
TAEKWONDO AXEL M&#220;LLER
Chung Gun Hammersbach E.V.
Taekwondo Cappel Marburg
Taekwondo Bayguen Stuttgart E.V.
Tangun Hamburg

PST Trier

1. Taekwondo Club H&#252;Nfeld E.V.
Taekwondo Club Esch/Alzette

TSC Gladbeck E.V. Abt. Taekwondo
Armare Taekwondo 1974 Mainz E.V.
SG Benefeld-Cordingen

Tae Kwon Do Lebach E.V.

Dojang Frankfurt E.V. Taekwondo

Points based on:
Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts
Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts
(...) is afirst place without opponent
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